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HIT
Milky Monocolor

 Dream is one of the important treasures that people are born with, it is waiting for your value 
and practice.

LIVE WITH PASSION

2021 Summer Collection



2021 Summer Collection

UN-0547

UN-0548

UN-0549

UN-0550

UN-0551

UN-0552

UN-0553

UN-0554

HIT
Milky Monocolor

UN-0547

UN-0548

UN-0549

UN-0550

UN-0551

UN-0552
UN-0553

UN-0554

UN-0547

UN-0548

UN-0549

UN-0550

UN-0551

UN-0552
UN-0553

UN-0554

170x1400mm 170x1400mm
168-175mm
1400-1410mm

6.0mm 4.0mm 4.0-4.2mm
6.0-6.2mm

Product Code

Front Temple

ToleranceFront

Standard Sizes

Thickness

Temple

Front:

Temple:

6.0

170

4.0

170



MISS YOU
Gradient

 Miss is a beautiful feeling, let us feel the memory is so real.
CALL TO MIND

2021 Summer Collection



2021 Summer Collection

UC3-0237

UC3-0238

UC3-0239

UC3-0240

UC3-0241

UC3-0242

MISS YOU
Gradient

UC3-0237

UC3-0238

UC3-0239
UC3-0240

UC3-0241

UC3-0242

UC-0243

UC-0244

UC-0245

UC-0246

UC-0247

UC-0248

170x1400mm 170x1400mm
168-175mm

1400-1410mm

6.0mm 4.0mm 6.0-6.2mm
4.0-4.2mm

ductProducto

Front Temple

ToleranceFront

Standard Sizes

Thickness

Temple

Temple: 4.0

170

Front: 2.0

4.0

170

6.0



COOL SHADE
Extrusion

 Sometimes the leaves are like umbrellas, shielding us from the hot sun, and keep a cool space.
NATURAL PROTECTION

2021 Summer Collection



2021 Summer Collection

UD-0158

UD-0159

UD-0160

UD-0161

UD-0162

UD-0163

COOL SHADE
Extrusion

UD-0158

UD-0159

UD-0160

UD-0161

UD-0162

UD-0163

UD-0158

UD-0159

UD-0160

UD-0161

UD-0162

UD-0163

Product Code

Front Temple

170x1400mm 170x1400mm

6.0mm 4.0mm

168-175mm
1400-1410mm

6.0-6.2mm
4.0-4.2mm

ToleranceFront

Standard Sizes

Thickness

Temple

Front:

Temple:

6.0

170

4.0

170



Extrusion

2021 Summer Collection

THE MOMENT

CREATE YOUR OWN WORLD
Every man is his own destiny architect, the best architecture is the place where we are. 



THE MOMENT
Extrusion

2021 Summer Collection

UD-0164

UD-0165

UD-0166

UD-0167

UD-0168

UD-0169

UD-0164

UD-0165

UD-0166

UD-0167

UD-0168

UD-0169

Product Code

Front Temple

170x1400mm 170x1400mm
168-175mm

1400-1410mm

6.0mm 4.0mm
6.0-6.2mm
4.0-4.2mm

ToleranceFront

Standard Sizes

Thickness

Temple

Front:

Temple:

UD-0165

UD-0164

UD-0166

UD-0167

UD-0168

UD-0169

6.0

170

170

4.0



2021 Summer Collection
The trees, like the longings of the earth, stand a-tiptoe to peep at heaven.
PEACEFUL LANDSCAPE

Extrusion

TOP VIEW



UD4-0243

UD4-0244

UD4-0245

UD4-0246

UD4-0247

UD4-0248

2021 Summer Collection

TOP VIEW
Extrusion

UD4-0243

UD4-0244

UD4-0245

UD4-0246

UD4-0247

UD4-0248

UN3PS-0346

UN3PS-0347

UN3PS-0348

UN3PS-0349

UN3PS-0350

UN3PS-0351

140x1400mm 170x1400mm
138-145mm
168-175mm

1400-1410mm

6.0mm 4.0mm
6.0-6.2mm
4.0-4.2mm

Product Code

Front Temple

ToleranceFront

Standard Sizes

Thickness

Temple

Front:

Temple: 4.0 1.0
0.5

2.5

170

140

6.0



2021 Summer Collection
Travel around and discover wonders, cultures and landscapes.
SEEK FOR

Dry block

ROUND



UQ-0528

UQ-0529

UQ-0530

UQ-0531

UQ-0532

UQ-0533

2021 Summer Collection

ROUND
Dry block

UQ-0528

UQ-0529

UQ-0530

UQ-0531

UQ-0532

UQ-0533

UQ-0528

UQ-0529

UQ-0530

UQ-0531

UQ-0532

UQ-0533

170x700mm 170x700mm
167-172mm
690-702mm

6.0mm 4.0mm
6.0-6.2mm
4.0-4.2mm

Product Code

Front Temple

ToleranceFront

Standard Sizes

Thickness

Temple

Front:

Temple:

170

6.0

170

4.0



Dry block

2021 Summer Collection

NEWBORN

Falling petals turn into spring mud, starting another new life journey.
THE CIRCLE OF LIFE



NEWBORN
Dry block

2021 Summer Collection

UG-9034

UG-9035

UG-9036

UG-9037

UG-9038

UG-9034

UG-9035

UG-9036

UG-9037

UG-9038

Product Code

Front Temple

170x700mm 170x700mm
167-172mm
690-702mm

6.0mm 4.0mm
6.0-6.2mm
4.0-4.2mm

ToleranceFront

Standard Sizes

Thickness

Temple

Front:

Temple:

UG-9035

UG-9034

UG-9036

UG-9037

UG-9038

6.0

170

170

4.0



2021 Summer Collection
Put on your armor and be brave as a soldier, overcome the challenge.
COURAGE AND POWER

Lamination
ACTION



2021 Summer Collection

ACTION
Lamination

UHD-0109

UHD-0110

UHD-0111

UHD-0112

UHD-0113

UHD-S0109

UHD-S0110

UHD-S0111

UHD-S0112

UHD-S0113

170x465mm 170x465mm
167-172mm
455-467mm

6.0mm 4.0mm
6.0-6.2mm
4.0-4.2mm

Product Code

Front Temple

ToleranceFront

Standard Sizes

Thickness

Temple

Front:

Temple:

UHD-0109

UHD-0110

UHD-0111

UHD-0112

UHD-0113

4.0
1.0
3.0

170

170

6.0
1.0

5.0



https://www.jimei123.com/
https://www.pinterest.com/jimeinewmaterial/
https://www.instagram.com/jimeiacetate/
https://www.facebook.com/JimeiNewMaterial/
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